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东华大学
分数 人数 累计人数

600分及以上 54 54
599 3 57
598 3 60
597 10 70
596 6 76
595 3 79
594 10 89
593 9 98
592 12 110
591 10 120
590 13 133
589 12 145
588 16 161
587 17 178
586 22 200
585 18 218
584 19 237
583 20 257
582 14 271
581 22 293
580 29 322
579 20 342
578 31 373
577 24 397
576 23 420
575 24 444
574 30 474
573 26 500
572 34 534
571 39 573
570 27 600
569 40 640
568 38 678
567 44 722
566 42 764
565 40 804
564 55 859
563 46 905
562 42 947
561 43 990
560 58 1048
559 67 1115
558 48 1163
557 57 1220
556 46 1266
555 54 1320
554 68 1388
553 75 1463
552 69 1532
551 74 1606
550 68 1674
549 76 1750
548 79 1829
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547 72 1901
546 75 1976
545 71 2047
544 85 2132
543 89 2221
542 94 2315
541 114 2429
540 84 2513
539 94 2607
538 91 2698
537 86 2784
536 103 2887
535 83 2970
534 76 3046
533 85 3131
532 105 3236
531 89 3325
530 102 3427
529 105 3532
528 87 3619
527 102 3721
526 98 3819
525 90 3909
524 90 3999
523 101 4100
522 91 4191
521 99 4290
520 74 4364
519 88 4452
518 89 4541
517 84 4625
516 107 4732
515 92 4824
514 85 4909
513 100 5009
512 71 5080
511 92 5172
510 84 5256
509 85 5341
508 96 5437
507 80 5517
506 76 5593
505 83 5676
504 67 5743
503 67 5810




